
 

 

Soup of the Day
Spicy nachos
2 cheese mix (cheddar and Monterey Jack), black 
olives, green olives, hot peppers, onions, shallots, 
tomatoes, salsa, sour cream and guacamole
Nachos                                                 
2 cheese mix (cheddar and Monterey Jack), black 
olives, green olives, tomatoes, salsa, sour cream, 
onions and guacamole
Pub chips
Pub chips with spicy mayonnaise
Parmesan fondue (2)
Fried calamari
Fried squid with pommadore sauce and lemon
Coquille St-Jacques
The best!
Onion rings
In a blonde beer batter

5.50$
18.80$

18.80$

6.25$

10.95$
15.15$

13.60$

10.95$

Beef tartare served with garlic bread
Classic French tartare, Dijon mustard, capers, sweet 
pickles, salt, pepper and avocado
Salmon tartare served with garlic bread
Fresh salmon, capers, mayonnaise and 
avocado
Cheese sticks
Mozzarella cheese dipped in a light and crispy gold-
en paste served with a pommadore sauce
BBQ Chicken wings
Caesar salad
Fresh romaine lettuce, parmesan, croutons, Caesar 
sauce and bacon bites
Chef’s salad
Starters to Share
Wings, Buffalo Shrimps, Onion rings, Beer Fries & Pub 
chips

20.90$

20.90$

4/8.85$
8/15.70$

1/4lbs   10.95$
10.95$

8.35$
23.00$

1/4 Chicken leg
+ 1/2 Ribs combo
Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce
1/4 Chicken breast
+ 1/2 Ribs combo
Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce
Fried chicken 2 pcs  (Chef’s choice)
Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce 
Fried chicken 3 pcs  (Chef’s choice)
Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce
Chicken brochettes
Served with rice and chef’s salad

17.80$
34.50$

20.90$
37.60$

18.75$

22.95$

25.10$

Half-Club sandwich Pub Special
Club with chicken marinated on two slices of white 
bread, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayonnaise and 
cheese
Hot chicken sandwich
Classic hot chicken sandwich served with peas and 
fries

Extra sauce
Extra vegetables

The Burger
Grilled 4oz Angus Beef gallette with tomatoes and 
lettuce and mayonese
Club sandwich classic
Classic club, 3 slices of white bread, chicken, bacon, 
lettuce, tomatoes and mayonnaise
Half-Club sandwich classic
Classic club on two slices of white bread, 
chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes and 
mayonnaise
Club sandwich Pub Special
Club with marinated chicken, 3 slices of white bread, 
bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayonnaise and cheese

Fries
Beer-Battered Fries
Regular Poutine
Italian Sauce Poutine
Seafood Poutine
Miyagi Poutine  French fries, cheese, 
Tao sauce, breaded chicken

Extra Cheese
Extra Sauce

Small
5.20$
7.00$

11.50$
14.65$
19.90$
15.30$

3.15$
3.15$

19.90$

17.80$

2.60$
3.15$

16.70$

19.90$

16.90$

23.00$

APPETIZERS

FRIES AND POUTINES
All our poutines are made with love and your choice of 
creamy BBQ sauce or hot chicken sauce, cheese curds 
with fries Large

7.30$
9.00$

14.65$
18.80$
25.10$
20.40$

4.20$
5.20$

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES
Our burgers and sandwiches are served with fries

OUR POULTRY

OUR MENU



        8”
10.45$
13.60$
14.65$
17.65$

17.80$
20.90$

23.00$
9.45$
2.10$
3.70$
4.20$

      12”
16.70$
25.10$
26.15$
27.70$

28.25$
34.50$

37.60$
14.65$

3.15$
4.80$
5.45$

25.10$
37.60$
39.70$
40.60$

41.80$
50.20$

51.25$
23.00$

4.20$
6.00$
7.95$

     16”

SUBS
All submarines contain: onions, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and Greek dressing

SUBS
Steak, Capicollo
Steak, Pepperoni
Steak, steak, steak
Pub Special
Capicollo, steak, pepperoni, peppers, onions, 
mushrooms

7”
15.70$
16.70$
17.80$
17.80$

14”
24.00$
26.15$
28.25$
28.25$

14”
3.15$
5.20$
6.30$

7”
2.10$
3.15$
4.20$

EXTRAS
Vegetables
Meat
Cheese

Neapolitan (Plain) Tomato sauce and cheese
Pepperoni-Cheese Tomato, cheese and pepperoni sauce
All-Dressed Pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers and cheese
Vegetarian Pizza Tomato sauce, mushrooms, onions, peppers, tomatoes, green olives, 
broccoli, cauliflower, and cheese
International Pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers, cheese and bacon
Gaspesian Pub Special Pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers, onions, bacon, green olives and 
cheese
Seafood Seafood sauce and cheese
Garlic fingers Mix of garlic and spices on a pizza dough with donaire sauce

Extra vegetables
Extra meat
Extra cheese

 

Neapolitan
Tomato sauce enhanced with white wine
Alfredo
Cream, white wine, parmesan and garlic
Carbonara
Cream, white wine, bacon, garlic and parmesan
Seafood
Béchamel, shrimp, scallops and white wine

Bolognese 
Meat sauce

Extra vegetables
Marinated chicken
Garlic bread
Extra grated cheese
Bacon

PIZZA

PASTA
Pasta served with garlic bread and Caesar salad. Choice of pasta: spaghetti, linguine, pennine

16.70$

20.90$

23.00$

28.25$

18.80$

1.85$
5.20$
2.60$
4.20$
3.05$

Chef’s salad
Caesar salad
Fresh romaine lettuce, parmesan, croutons, Caesar 
dressing and bacon bits
Shrimp salad
Extra marinated chicken

13.60$
16.70$

21.95$
5.20$

SALADS
Mini poutine
Pizza 6”
Plain, pepperoni or all-dressed
Chicken fingers
Pogo and fries
Choice of pasta
Pasta : Spaghetti, linguine, pennine 
Sauce : Napolitaine, Alfredo, Carbonara, Bolognese 
Served with chef’s salad and one garlic bread

9.45$
11.50$

10.45$
11.50$
11.50$

KID’S MENU (0-10 YEARS OLD)



PANINIS
Served with chef’s salad

MEAT

Shrimp
Northern shrimp, cheese, lettuce and homemade 
dressing
Marinated chicken
Chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, and 
homemade dressing
Vegetarian
Onions, mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes lettuce and 
homemade dressing

Old Montréal style steak
Angus Steak Spice Sirloin, served with French fries 
and chef’s salad
1/2 Ribs
Ribs with homemade marinade, served with fries
Entire ribs
Ribs with homemade marinade, served with fries
Surf and Turf
Angus sirloin and chef’s choice of seafood served on 
rice bed and chef’s salad
Hamburger steak
Served with mushrooms, fried onions and chef’s 
salad and fries

21.95$

17.80$

16.70$

42.85$

24.60$

43.90$

50.00$

18.80$

ASIAN DISHES

Asian Shrimp Plate
8 BamBam shrimp with broccoli, cauliflower, red onion, green and red peppers in a sweet soy-garlic sauce, served over rice 
noodles
Oriental Chicken Plate
Chicken with bacon, red onion, green and red peppers, broccoli, and cauliflower in a pineapple sauce, served over rice
Pineapple Chicken Plate
Twelve chicken balls in pineapple sauce, served over rice
General Tao Plate
Twelve chicken balls in Tao sauce, served over white rice
Asian Spaghetti
Spaghetti with Tao sauce, chicken, red onion, green and red peppers, broccoli, scallions, and sesame seeds
Chinese Trio Plate
Chicken fried rice, three egg rolls, and spareribs
Beef and Broccoli
Beef strips with ginger and broccoli in a savory ginger sauce, served over rice
Chicken Fried Rice
20 onces of rice with marinated chicken, red and green peppers, onion, egg, green onion, soya sauce, ginger and sesames oil

Wonton Soup
Four flavorful wontons in a savory broth
Chicken Dumplings
Five delicately steamed and grilled dumplings
Spareribs 
Tender, marinated spareribs
Chicken Fried Rice Bowl 
8 oz portion of fried rice with chicken pieces
Pork Eggroll with plum sauce
Extras plum sauce ( 2 onces)

29.50$

28.95$

24.95$

24.95$

24.95$

27.00$

28.95$

19.95$

6.00$

6.95$

6.50$

7.95$

One: $3.25 | Two: $6.00
2.25$

ASIAN MAIN DISHES

APPETIZERS



Seafood pizza = See Pizza menu
Seafood pastas = See Pasta menu

All our seafood clubs are built with…
3 toast, bacon, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise.

Our seafood clubs are served with…
Fries, coleslaw and bbq sauce

Shrimp Club (Nordic)
Lobster Club

FISH AND SEAFOOD MEALS

OUR SEAFOOD CLUBS

Shrimp or salmon pannini = see Pannini menu

FISH AND SEAFOOD SANDWICH MEAL

 
Fried squid
Fried squid with Pomodoro sauce and lemon
Mini coquille St-Jacques
Shrimps and scallops in a Béchamel sauce with 
white wine and cheese

15.15$

13.60$

Salmon tartare with garlic bread
Fresh salmon, capers, mayonnaise, avocado

20.90$

24.00$
29.50$

FISH AND SEAFOOD APPETIZERS

FISH AND SEAFOOD

Fish and chips
Cod steak with homemade blond beer bear and vodka batter served with fries
Grilled salmon
Fresh salmon steak with white shrimp sauce served on a bed of rice and chef’s salad
Coquille St-Jacques
Coquille St-Jacques with chef’s salad and garlic bread
Baja California Tacos
Cod steak with homemade breadcrumbs on a wheat tortilla, pico de gallo (yellow onions and red peppers),
marinated red onions, guacamole and garlic mayonnaise
Cod fillet
Grilled cod fillet (8 ounces)
Served with rice, chef’s slade, garlic butter and tartar sauce
Filet of sole gratin with lobster
Filet of sole, cream and white wine sauce, lobster meat and cheese.
Served with rice and chef’s salad
Plate of garlic shrimps
(12) Large shrimps sautéed in garlic butter
Served on rice with chef’s salad and garlic butter
Sea Burger
Breaded cod burger, lettuce, garlic mayonnaise, tartar sauce and cucumber on a bun 
Served with French fries
Garlic Shrimps sauté
8 big shrimps with garlic, white wine, red onion, green and red peppers, brocoli and coliflower on linguini 

25.50$

30.35$

28.45$

26.55$

28.95$

30.45$

29.95$

24.95$

28.95$

FISH AND SEAFOOD DELIGHTS


