OUR MENU

	APPE'	<u> TIZERS</u>	٦
Soup of the Day Spicy nachos 2 cheese mix (cheddar and Monterey Jack), black	5.50\$ 18.80\$	Beef tartare served with garlic bread Classic French tartare, Dijon mustard, capers, sweet pickles, salt, pepper and avocado	20.90\$
olives, green olives, hot peppers, onions, shallots, tomatoes, salsa, sour cream and guacamole	10.004	Salmon tartare served with garlic bread Fresh salmon, capers, mayonnaise and avocado	20.90\$
Nachos 2 cheese mix (cheddar and Monterey Jack), black olives, green olives, tomatoes, salsa, sour cream, onions and guacamole	18.80\$	Cheese sticks 4,	/8.85\$ 15.70\$
Pub chips Pub chips with spicy mayonnaise	6.25\$,	10.95\$ 10.95\$
Parmesan fondue (2) Fried calamari	10.95\$ 15.15\$	Fresh romaine lettuce, parmesan, croutons, Caesar sauce and bacon bites	
Fried calamati Fried squid with pommadore sauce and lemon	13.13φ	Chef's salad	8.35\$
Coquille St-Jacques The best!	13.60\$	Starters to Share Wings, Buffalo Shrimps, Onion rings, Beer Fries & Pub chips	23.00\$
Onion rings In a blonde beer batter	10.95\$	спірэ	

FRIES AND POUT	<u>'INES</u>	
All our poutines are made with love an creamy BBQ sauce or hot chicken sauce	2	,
with fries Fries	Small 5.20\$	Large 7.30\$
Beer-Battered Fries	7.00\$	9.00\$
Regular Poutine	11.50\$	14.65\$
Italian Sauce Poutine	14.65\$	18.80\$
Seafood Poutine	19.90\$	<i>25.10</i> \$
Miyagi Poutine French fries, cheese, Tao sauce, breaded chicken	15.30\$	20.40\$
Extra Cheese	3.15\$	4.20\$
Extra Sauce	3.15\$	5.20\$

bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayonnaise and cheese

17.80\$ 34.50\$
20.90\$ 37.60\$
18.75\$
22.95\$
25.10\$

Our burgers ar	ıd sandwic	hes are served with fries	
The Burger Grilled 4oz Angus Beef gallette with tomatoes and lettuce and mayonese Club sandwich classic	16.70\$ 19.90\$	Half-Club sandwich Pub Special Club with chicken marinated on two slices of white bread, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayonnaise and cheese	19.90\$
Classic club, 3 slices of white bread, chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes and mayonnaise	15.50φ	Hot chicken sandwich Classic hot chicken sandwich served with peas and	17.80\$
Half-Club sandwich classic Classic club on two slices of white bread,	16.90\$	fries	
chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes and		Extra sauce	2.60\$
mayonnaise		Extra vegetables	3.15\$
Club sandwich Pub Special Club with marinated chicken, 3 slices of white bread,	23.00\$	<u> </u>	

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

		SUBS	5		٦
All submarines con	tain: onior	is, cheese, le	ettuce, tomatoes and Greek dressing		
<u>SUBS</u>	7"	14"	EXTRAS	7"	14"
Steak, Capicollo	15.70\$	24.00\$	Vegetables	<i>2.10\$</i>	3.15\$
Steak, Pepperoni	16.70\$	26.15\$	Meat	3.15\$	5.20\$
Steak, steak	17.80\$	28.25\$	Cheese	4.20\$	6.30\$
Pub Special	17.80\$	28.25\$			
Capicollo, steak, pepperoni, peppers, onions,					
mushrooms					لے

PIZZA			7
	8"	12"	16"
Neapolitan (Plain) Tomato sauce and cheese	10.45\$	16.70\$	25.10\$
Pepperoni-Cheese Tomato, cheese and pepperoni sauce	13.60\$	<i>25.10</i> \$	37.60\$
All-Dressed Pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers and cheese	14.65\$	26.15\$	39.70\$
Vegetarian Pizza Tomato sauce, mushrooms, onions, peppers, tomatoes, green olives, broccoli, cauliflower, and cheese	17.65\$	27.70\$	40.60\$
International Pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers, cheese and bacon	17.80\$	28.25\$	41.80\$
Gaspesian Pub Special Pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers, onions, bacon, green olives and cheese	20.90\$	34.50\$	50.20\$
Seafood Seafood sauce and cheese	23.00\$	37.60\$	51.25\$
Garlic fingers Mix of garlic and spices on a pizza dough with donaire sauce	9.45\$	14.65\$	23.00\$
Extra vegetables	2.10\$	3.15\$	4.20\$
Extra meat	<i>3.70\$</i>	4.80\$	6.00\$
Extra cheese	4.20\$	<i>5.45</i> \$	7.95\$

	<u>PAST</u>	'A	7
Pasta served with garlic bread and	d Caesar salad.	Choice of pasta: spaghetti, linguine, pennine	
Neapolitan Tomato sauce enhanced with white wine	16.70\$	Bolognese Meat sauce	18.80\$
Alfredo Cream, white wine, parmesan and garlic	20.90\$	Extra vegetables Marinated chicken	1.85\$ 5.20\$
Carbonara Cream, white wine, bacon, garlic and parmesan	23.00\$	Garlic bread	2.60\$
Seafood <i>Béchamel, shrimp, scallops and white wine</i>	28.25\$	Extra grated cheese Bacon	4.20\$ 3.05\$

<u>SALADS</u>	
Chef's salad	13.60\$
Caesar salad Fresh romaine lettuce, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing and bacon bits	16.70\$
Shrimp salad	21.95\$
Extra marinated chicken	5.20\$





Sauce : Napolitaine, Alfredo, Carbonara, Bolognese Served with chef's salad and one garlic bread



<u>PANINIS</u>	(
Served with chef's salad	
Shrimp Northern shrimp, cheese, lettuce and homemade dressing	21.95\$
Marinated chicken Chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, and homemade dressing	17.80\$
Vegetarian Onions, mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes lettuce and homemade dressing	16.70\$

<u>MEAT</u>	
Old Montréal style steak Angus Steak Spice Sirloin, served with French fries and chef's salad	42.85\$
1/2 Ribs Ribs with homemade marinade, served with fries	24.60\$
Entire ribs Ribs with homemade marinade, served with fries	43.90\$
Surf and Turf Angus sirloin and chef's choice of seafood served on rice bed and chef's salad	50.00\$
Hamburger steak Served with mushrooms, fried onions and chef's salad and fries	18.80\$

ASIAN DISHES

APPETIZERS	
Wonton Soup Four flavorful wontons in a savory broth	6.00\$
Chicken Dumplings Five delicately steamed and grilled dumplings	6.95\$
Spareribs Tender, marinated spareribs	6.50\$
Chicken Fried Rice Bowl 8 oz portion of fried rice with chicken pieces	7.95\$
Pork Eggroll with plum sauce	One: \$3.25 Two: \$6.00
Extras plum sauce (2 onces)	2.25\$

ASIAN MAIN DISHES	
Asian Shrimp Plate 8 BamBam shrimp with broccoli, cauliflower, red onion, green and red peppers in a sweet soy-garlic sauce, served over renoodles	29.50\$ ice
Oriental Chicken Plate Chicken with bacon, red onion, green and red peppers, broccoli, and cauliflower in a pineapple sauce, served over rice	28.95\$
Pineapple Chicken Plate Twelve chicken balls in pineapple sauce, served over rice	24.95\$
General Tao Plate Twelve chicken balls in Tao sauce, served over white rice	24.95\$
Asian Spaghetti Spaghetti with Tao sauce, chicken, red onion, green and red peppers, broccoli, scallions, and sesame seeds	24.95\$
Chinese Trio Plate Chicken fried rice, three egg rolls, and spareribs	27.00\$
Beef and Broccoli Beef strips with ginger and broccoli in a savory ginger sauce, served over rice	28.95\$
Chicken Fried Rice 20 onces of rice with marinated chicken, red and green peppers, onion, egg, green onion, soya sauce, ginger and sesames	19.95\$ oil

FISH AND SEAFOOD

FISH AND SEAFOOD APPETIZERS

Fried squid 15.15\$ Salmon tartare with garlic bread 20.90\$ Fried squid with Pomodoro sauce and lemon Fresh salmon, capers, mayonnaise, avocado

Mini coquille St-Jacques 13.60\$

Shrimps and scallops in a Béchamel sauce with

white wine and cheese

FISH AND SEAFOOD DELIGHTS	
Fish and chips Cod steak with homemade blond beer bear and vodka batter served with fries	25.50\$
Grilled salmon Fresh salmon steak with white shrimp sauce served on a bed of rice and chef's salad	30.35\$
Coquille St-Jacques Coquille St-Jacques with chef's salad and garlic bread	28.45\$
Baja California Tacos Cod steak with homemade breadcrumbs on a wheat tortilla, pico de gallo (yellow onions and red peppers), marinated red onions, guacamole and garlic mayonnaise	26.55\$
Cod fillet Grilled cod fillet (8 ounces) Served with rice, chef's slade, garlic butter and tartar sauce	28.95\$
Filet of sole gratin with lobster Filet of sole, cream and white wine sauce, lobster meat and cheese. Served with rice and chef's salad	30.45\$
Plate of garlic shrimps (12) Large shrimps sautéed in garlic butter Served on rice with chef's salad and garlic butter	29.95\$
Sea Burger Breaded cod burger, lettuce, garlic mayonnaise, tartar sauce and cucumber on a bun Served with French fries	24.95\$
Garlic Shrimps sauté 8 big shrimps with garlic, white wine, red onion, green and red peppers, brocoli and coliflower on linguini	28.95\$

FISH AND SEAFOOD MEALS

Seafood pizza = See Pizza menu **Seafood pastas** = *See Pasta menu*

FISH AND SEAFOOD SANDWICH MEAL

Shrimp or salmon pannini = see Pannini menu

OUR SEAFOOD CLUBS

All our seafood clubs are built with... Shrimp Club (Nordic) 24.00\$ 3 toast, bacon, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise. Lobster Club 29.50\$

Our seafood clubs are served with...

Fries, coleslaw and bbg sauce